
Individuals for the Battle Buddies Classic  8-21-2015
Company First Last Score

Swaim Ranch Keith Banks 96
Y Bar Ranch Jay Brown 96
Swaim Ranch Anissa Banks 94
Swaim Ranch Wayne Swaim 93
Y Bar Ranch Steven MaFridge 93
Elks  Lodge Sponsor Team #1 - (Schreiner Univ) Nolan Fontenot 92
Hometown Heroes Sponsor Team (Schreiner Univ) Devan Bauer 92
Hometown Heroes Sponsor Team (Schreiner Univ) Remington McBee 92
Y Bar Ranch Rue Ferguson 92
Y Bar Ranch Jody Johnson 92
S.W.A.T. #1 JD Fontent 91
Young Guns #2 Garret Maurice 91
S.W.A.T. #1 Steve Milam 90
EZbell Construction, LLC Mike Oliver 90
Individual Matthew Matusek 90
Swaim Ranch Albert Garza 89
Hometown Heroes Sponsor Team (Schreiner Univ) Rachel Barringer 89
Young Guns #2 Phillip Caseres 89
Bill Bazar Bill Bazar 88
Young Guns #2 Bryan Weynand 88
Elks  Lodge Sponsor Team #1 - (Schreiner Univ) Brendon Graff 87
Valero Team #1 (Combat Marine Outdoors) CWO5 Rod Fiene 87
S.W.A.T. #1 Darren Cleaveland 87
Steve Highlander - (Schreiner Univ) Hailey Schmidt 87
Toyota #3 (Schreiner Univ) Kevin Strickland 87
Hometown Heroes Sponsor Team (Schreiner Univ) Melissa Barringer 86
EZbell Construction, LLC Ish Garcia 86
Elks  Lodge Sponsor Team #1 - (Schreiner Univ) Mason Wilks 85
S.W.A.T. #2 Damon Touchet 85
Young Guns #2 Jared Foster 85
EZbell Construction, LLC Ryan Garcia 84
Bill Bazar James Bendorz 84
Elks Lodge Sponsor Team #4 (Operation Military Embrace) Sgt Miller 82
Elks Lodge Sponsor Team #2 - (Operation Military Embrace) Sgt. Kenny Fischer, USMC 81



Individuals for the Battle Buddies Classic  8-21-2015
Company First Last Score

S.W.A.T. #1 John Bailey 81
Individual Pagent Ferguson 81
Bill Bazar Neil Hunt 80
Bill Bazar Wayne Quandt 80
Gary Johnson/JH Medical Ian Merriman 79
Individual Robert Chestnut 79
Elks  Lodge Sponsor Team #1 - (Schreiner Univ) Greg Partridge 78
Greg Muenster Team Steve Schott 78
Toyota #1 Manuel Villa 78
Toyota #2 Marc Rodriquez 77
Elks Lodge Sponsor Team #3 Ken Schilling 76
Steve Highlander Steve Highlander 76
Elks Lodge Sponsor Team #2 - (Operation Military Embrace) SSgt Phillip McGill, USMC 75
Jim Hebert Nathan Gibson 75
Lou Moreno Team Jeff Smith 74
Conceptual MindWorks Sponsor Team #2 (Combat Marine Outdo Colonel Alan Orr 73
Steve Highlander Ray Wheatley 73
Dogologie Sponsor Shooter Dennis Crenwelge 73
Greg Muenster Team Gregg Muenster 72
EZbell Construction, LLC Travis Benke 72
Gary Johnson/JH Medical Omar Acevedo 72
Jim Hebert Jim Hebert 72
Conceptual MindWorks Sponsor Team #1 (Goodfellow AFB) PO1 Matthew Marnati 71
Lou Moreno Team Vicky Foley 71
Toyota #1 Mario Lozoya 70
Toyota #3 GySgt Rosario (Operation  70
Conceptual MindWorks Sponsor Team #2 (Combat Marine Outdo LtCol Eric Dill 68
Gary Johnson/JH Medical Wes Virdell 68
Jim Hebert James Scully 68
Individual David Schnitz 68
Greg Muenster Team Sydney Muenster 67
Elks Lodge Sponsor Team #2 - (Operation Military Embrace) Cpl. Anthony Akers, USMC 66
Elks Lodge Sponsor Team #2 - (Operation Military Embrace) Jerry Reed 65
Elks Lodge Sponsor Team #3 Dena Beck 65



Individuals for the Battle Buddies Classic  8-21-2015
Company First Last Score

Jim Hebert Justin Matte 65
Conceptual MindWorks Sponsor Team #2 (Combat Marine Outdo GySgt John Wallace 64
Toyota #2 Larry Gomez 64
Combat Marine Outdoors SSgt Felipe Tremillo 61
Tommy Kaderli Tommy Kaderli 61
Conceptual MindWorks Sponsor Team #1 (Goodfellow AFB) PO2 Justin Baker 59
Elks Lodge Sponsor Team #3 Jason Waller 55
Elks Lodge Sponsor Team #3 Erin Waller 54
Lou Moreno Team Lou Moreno 54
Greg Muenster Team Tom Keim 54
Toyota #1 Anthony Lozoya 54
Toyota #2 Rudy Garza 54
Valero Team #1 (Combat Marine Outdoors) CWO5 Mike Skinta 53
Lou Moreno Team Yesenia Kruse 49
Conceptual MindWorks Sponsor Team #1 (Goodfellow AFB) PO1 Stephen Comstock 48
Dogologie Sponsor Shooter Gary Johnson 48
Individual Chuck Franson 47
Conceptual MindWorks Sponsor Team #2 (Combat Marine Outdo GySgt Ron Fore 44
Elks Lodge Sponsor Team #4 (Goodfellow AFB) PO1 Crystle Giboney 41
Valero Team #1 (Combat Marine Outdoors) Sgt Jesus Davila 41
Toyota #2 Juan Barrera 39
Valero Team #1 (Combat Marine Outdoors) Cpl Parker Harbald 37
Conceptual MindWorks Sponsor Team #1 (Goodfellow AFB) PO1 Matthew Todd 36
Gary Johnson/JH Medical Mark Peaden 31
Toyota #1 General Angie Salinas 29
Elks Lodge Sponsor Team #4 (Goodfellow AFB)  PO1 Paul Villanyi 23
Elks Lodge Sponsor Team #4 (Operation Military Embrace) Cpl Valtierra 18



TEAMS for the Battle Buddies Classic  8-21-2015
Company First Last Score

Y Bar Ranch Rue Ferguson 92
Y Bar Ranch Steven MaFridge 93
Y Bar Ranch Jody Johnson 92
Y Bar Ranch Jay Brown 96

 al 373
Swaim Ranch Wayne Swaim 93
Swaim Ranch Keith Banks 96
Swaim Ranch Anissa Banks 94
Swaim Ranch Albert Garza 89

 al 372
Hometown Heroes Sponsor Team (Schreiner UnivDevan Bauer 92
Hometown Heroes Sponsor Team (Schreiner UnivRemington McBee 92
Hometown Heroes Sponsor Team (Schreiner UnivMelissa Barringer 86
Hometown Heroes Sponsor Team (Schreiner UnivRachel Barringer 89

 al 359
Young Guns #2 Garret Maurice 91
Young Guns #2 Phillip Caseres 89
Young Guns #2 Jared Foster 85
Young Guns #2 Bryan Weynand 88

 al 353
S.W.A.T. #1 JD Fontent 91
S.W.A.T. #1 John Bailey 81
S.W.A.T. #1 Darren Cleaveland 87
S.W.A.T. #1 Steve Milam 90

 al 349
Elks  Lodge Sponsor Team #1 - (Schreiner Univ) Mason Wilks 85
Elks  Lodge Sponsor Team #1 - (Schreiner Univ) Greg Partridge 78
Elks  Lodge Sponsor Team #1 - (Schreiner Univ) Brendon Graff 87
Elks  Lodge Sponsor Team #1 - (Schreiner Univ) Nolan Fontenot 92

 al 342
EZbell Construction, LLC Ish Garcia 86
EZbell Construction, LLC Travis Benke 72
EZbell Construction, LLC Ryan Garcia 84
EZbell Construction, LLC Mike Oliver 90

 al 332



TEAMS for the Battle Buddies Classic  8-21-2015
Company First Last Score

Bill Bazar Bill Bazar 88
Bill Bazar Neil Hunt 80
Bill Bazar Wayne Quandt 80
Bill Bazar James Bendorz 84

 al 332
Elks Lodge Sponsor Team #2 - (Operation Military Jerry Reed 65
Elks Lodge Sponsor Team #2 - (Operation Military SSgt Phillip McGill, USMC 75
Elks Lodge Sponsor Team #2 - (Operation Military Sgt. Kenny Fischer, USMC 81
Elks Lodge Sponsor Team #2 - (Operation Military Cpl. Anthony Akers, USMC 66

 al 287
Jim Hebert Jim Hebert 72
Jim Hebert James Scully 68
Jim Hebert Justin Matte 65
Jim Hebert Nathan Gibson 75

 al 280
Greg Muenster Team Gregg Muenster 72
Greg Muenster Team Sydney Muenster 67
Greg Muenster Team Steve Schott 78
Greg Muenster Team Tom Keim 54

 al 271
Elks Lodge Sponsor Team #3 Ken Schilling 76
Elks Lodge Sponsor Team #3 Dena Beck 65
Elks Lodge Sponsor Team #3 Jason Waller 55
Elks Lodge Sponsor Team #3 Erin Waller 54

 al 250
Gary Johnson/JH Medical Omar Acevedo 72
Gary Johnson/JH Medical Wes Virdell 68
Gary Johnson/JH Medical Ian Merriman 79
Gary Johnson/JH Medical Mark Peaden 31

 al 250
Conceptual MindWorks Sponsor Team #2 (Comba   Colonel Alan Orr 73
Conceptual MindWorks Sponsor Team #2 (Comba   LtCol Eric Dill 68
Conceptual MindWorks Sponsor Team #2 (Comba   GySgt Ron Fore 44
Conceptual MindWorks Sponsor Team #2 (Comba   GySgt John Wallace 64

 al 249



TEAMS for the Battle Buddies Classic  8-21-2015
Company First Last Score

Lou Moreno Team Yesenia Kruse 49
Lou Moreno Team Lou Moreno 54
Lou Moreno Team Vicky Foley 71
Lou Moreno Team Jeff Smith 74

 al 248
Dogologie Sponsor Shooter Gary Johnson 48
Dogologie Sponsor Shooter Dennis Crenwelge 73
Combat Marine Outdoors SSgt Felipe Tremillo 61
Tommy Kaderli Tommy Kaderli 61

 al 243
Steve Highlander Steve Highlander 76
Steve Highlander Ray Wheatley 73
Steve Highlander - (Schreiner Univ) Hailey Schmidt 87

 al 236
Toyota #2 Larry Gomez 64
Toyota #2 Marc Rodriquez 77
Toyota #2 Rudy Garza 54
Toyota #2 Juan Barrera 39

 al 234
Toyota #1 Mario Lozoya 70
Toyota #1 Anthony Lozoya 54
Toyota #1 General Angie Salinas 29
Toyota #1 Manuel Villa 78

 al 231
Valero Team #1 (Combat Marine Outdoors) CWO5 Rod Fiene 87
Valero Team #1 (Combat Marine Outdoors) CWO5 Mike Skinta 53
Valero Team #1 (Combat Marine Outdoors) Sgt Jesus Davila 41
Valero Team #1 (Combat Marine Outdoors) Cpl Parker Harbald 37

 al 218
Conceptual MindWorks Sponsor Team #1 (Goodf  PO1 Matthew Marnati 71
Conceptual MindWorks Sponsor Team #1 (Goodf  PO1 Stephen Comstock 48
Conceptual MindWorks Sponsor Team #1 (Goodf  PO1 Matthew Todd 36
Conceptual MindWorks Sponsor Team #1 (Goodf  PO2 Justin Baker 59

 al 214



TEAMS for the Battle Buddies Classic  8-21-2015
Company First Last Score

Elks Lodge Sponsor Team #4 (Operation Military ECpl Valtierra 18
Elks Lodge Sponsor Team #4 (Operation Military ESgt Miller 82
Elks Lodge Sponsor Team #4 (Goodfellow AFB)  PO1 Paul Villanyi 23
Elks Lodge Sponsor Team #4 (Goodfellow AFB) PO1 Crystle Giboney 41

 al 164
Toyota #3 (Schreiner Univ) Kevin Strickland 87
Toyota #3 GySgt Rosario (Operation  70

 al 157



Battle Buddies Classic Awards  8-21-2015

Company First Last Score Award

Y Bar Ranch Rue Ferguson 92
Y Bar Ranch Steven MaFridge 93
Y Bar Ranch Jody Johnson 92
Y Bar Ranch Jay Brown 96

373
Swaim Ranch Wayne Swaim 93
Swaim Ranch Keith Banks 96
Swaim Ranch Anissa Banks 94
Swaim Ranch Albert Garza 89

372

Company First Last Score Award

Y Bar Ranch Jay Brown 96 CH
Swaim Ranch Keith Banks 96 RU
Swaim Ranch Anissa Banks 94 3RD
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